Position

Sheriff
Corporal
Undersheriff
Sergeant
Investigator
Sergeant
Lieutenant
Corporal
Deputy
Deputy
Deputy

Administrative Analyst IlI

Deputy
Deputy
Deputy
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Deputy
Correctional Officer
Deputy
Deputy
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer

Correctional Officer

Other Positions Held County

Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County

Department

Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail

Jail

Total Wages

$161,363
$127,864
$126,993
$126,835
$121,312
$120,607
$105,536
$99,882
$94,463
$93,763
$90,590
$86,106
$80,926
$79,833
$75,753
$75,112
$73,076
$71,104
$68,615
$66,816
$66,178
$64,627
$63,590
$62,575
$62,313
$62,046
$61,005
$59,927
$58,954
$57,798

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$74,843
$50,558
$63,162
$33,672
$50,193
$53,612
$31,630
$51,932
$49,467
$36,777
$43,492
$30,140
$46,275
$17,202
$30,200
$19,900
$23,849
$17,247

$6,464
$30,303
$19,047
$27,929
$10,372
$26,670
$14,418
$27,149
$13,174
$21,883
$26,362
$10,408



Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Food Cook Supervisor
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Office Technician IlI
Food Cook

Deputy

Food Cook
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Reserve Senior

Reserve Senior

Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County

Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail

Jail

$57,067
$56,312
$55,010
$54,822
$54,738
$53,317
$52,954
$50,039
$47,539
$35,877
$24,247
$19,065
$18,198
$16,265
$14,737
$10,672

$896

$17,460
$13,773
$25,044
$21,301
$19,565
$25,734
$28,540
$19,752
$17,325
$22,189
$10,333
$6,427
$5,392
$1,613
$3,331
$0

$0



