Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution	
Sheriff		Inyo County	Jail	\$161,363	\$74,843	
Corporal		Inyo County	Jail	\$127,864	\$50,558	
Undersheriff		Inyo County	Jail	\$126,993	\$63,162	
Sergeant		Inyo County	Jail	\$126,835	\$33,672	
Investigator		Inyo County	Jail	\$121,312	\$50,193	
Sergeant		Inyo County	Jail	\$120,607	\$53,612	
Lieutenant		Inyo County	Jail	\$105,536	\$31,630	
Corporal		Inyo County	Jail	\$99,882	\$51,932	
Deputy		Inyo County	Jail	\$94,463	\$49,467	
Deputy		Inyo County	Jail	\$93,763	\$36,777	
Deputy		Inyo County	Jail	\$90,590	\$43,492	
Administrative Analyst III		Inyo County	Jail	\$86,106	\$30,140	
Deputy		Inyo County	Jail	\$80,926	\$46,275	
Deputy		Inyo County	Jail	\$79,833	\$17,202	
Deputy		Inyo County	Jail	\$75,753	\$30,200	
Correctional Officer		Inyo County	Jail	\$75,112	\$19,900	
Correctional Officer		Inyo County	Jail	\$73,076	\$23,849	
Deputy		Inyo County	Jail	\$71,104	\$17,247	
Correctional Officer		Inyo County	Jail	\$68,615	\$6,464	
Deputy		Inyo County	Jail	\$66,816	\$30,303	
Deputy		Inyo County	Jail	\$66,178	\$19,047	
Correctional Officer		Inyo County	Jail	\$64,627	\$27,929	
Correctional Officer		Inyo County	Jail	\$63,590	\$10,372	
Correctional Officer		Inyo County	Jail	\$62,575	\$26,670	
Correctional Officer		Inyo County	Jail	\$62,313	\$14,418	
Correctional Officer		Inyo County	Jail	\$62,046	\$27,149	
Correctional Officer		Inyo County	Jail	\$61,005	\$13,174	
Correctional Officer		Inyo County	Jail	\$59,927	\$21,883	
Correctional Officer		Inyo County	Jail	\$58,954	\$26,362	
Correctional Officer		Inyo County	Jail	\$57,798	\$10,408	

Reserve Senior	Inyo County	Jail	\$896	\$0
Reserve Senior	Inyo County	Jail	\$10,672	\$0
Correctional Officer	Inyo County	Jail	\$14,737	\$3,331
Correctional Officer	Inyo County	Jail	\$16,265	\$1,613
Correctional Officer	Inyo County	Jail	\$18,198	\$5,392
Correctional Officer	Inyo County	Jail	\$19,065	\$6,427
Correctional Officer	Inyo County	Jail	\$24,247	\$10,333
Food Cook	Inyo County	Jail	\$35,877	\$22,189
Deputy	Inyo County	Jail	\$47,539	\$17,325
Food Cook	Inyo County	Jail	\$50,039	\$19,752
Office Technician III	Inyo County	Jail	\$52,954	\$28,540
Correctional Officer	Inyo County	Jail	\$53,317	\$25,734
Correctional Officer	Inyo County	Jail	\$54,738	\$19,565
Food Cook Supervisor	Inyo County	Jail	\$54,822	\$21,301
Correctional Officer	Inyo County	Jail	\$55,010	\$25,044
Correctional Officer	Inyo County	Jail	\$56,312	\$13,773
Correctional Officer	Inyo County	Jail	\$57,067	\$17,460